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

5627349 4341 E CORTEZ ST 33FRDPSO3G3S 3 3 2,546 1993 515,000 515,000 202.28 / NA 18 18

5585248 4248 E CORTEZ ST 63.5FRDXP3G3S 6 3.5 3,775 1989 699,000 679,000 179.87 / NA 103 103

Closed Listings
MLS # Address FE Bed Bth SqFt YR OLP LP SP COE LP/SP/$/SF ADOM CDOM

5585719 4401 E CORTEZ ST 32FRXPLO2G2S 3 2 2,220 1980 450,000 450,000 450,000 06/15/2017 202.7 / 202.7 137 137

5582222 4402 E LUPINE AVE 32FRDXPS2G4S 3 2 2,141 1980 419,000 419,000 405,000 05/10/2017 195.7 / 189.16 41 41

5529800 4638 E CORTEZ ST 43.5FRXPO3G 4 3.5 2,992 1985 625,000 610,000 610,000 02/14/2017 203.88 / 203.88 64 64

5496375 4528 E LUPINE AVE 32FXP2G 3 2 2,220 1983 429,000 429,000 422,000 10/27/2016 193.24 / 190.09 23 20

http://www.armls.com/about-armls/copyright-notice/
http://www.flexmls.com/copyright_notice.html?1
http://www.armls.com/docs/forms/armls-dmca-claims.pdf#page1
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 Client Report (1) 4464 E CORTEZ ST, Phoenix, AZ 85028 $450,000
5633302 Residential Single Family - Detached Active

Beds/Baths: 3 / 2.5
Bedrooms Plus: 4
Approx SqFt: 2,745 / County
Assessor
Price/SqFt: $163.93
Year Built: 1981
Pool: Private Only
Encoded Features:
32.5FRXPSO2G2S
Exterior Stories: 2
# of Interior Levels: 2
Dwelling Type: Single Family
- Detached
Dwelling Styles: Detached

Approx Lot SqFt: 11,636 / County Assessor
Apx Lot Size Range: 10,001 - 12,500
Subdivision: VILLAGE FAIRWAYS LOT 126 **ESTATE
TRUSTEE ORDERED AUCTION**
Tax Municipality: Phoenix
Marketing Name: Real Estate Auction
Planned Cmty Name: Village Fairways
Model:
Builder Name: Unknown
Hun Block:
Map Code/Grid: M36
Bldg Number:

Ele Sch Dist: 048 - Scottsdale
Unified District
Elementary School: Sequoya
Elementary School
Jr. High School: Cocopah
Middle School

High School Dist #: 048 - Scottsdale Unified District
High School: Chaparral High School

Cross Streets: Shea & Tatum Directions: North on Tatum to light at Cholla, west (left) to 46th St, north (right) to Cortez St, west (left) to property.

Public Remarks: **Estate Trustee Ordered Auction** Excellent remodel opportunity of 4464 E. Cortez St, Phoenix, overlooking the 18th hole of the Stone
Creek Golf Course on an over-size, cul-de-sac lot. Prime location near Tatum/Shea, near the Piestewa 51 Freeway, next to tennis courts and near Cholla
Cove Park! This second-owner home since 1985 offers the Buyer an excellent remodel opportunity. The home has a nice floorplan and good ¡°bones¡±
with the major systems of the home replaced in recent years, including: AC units, Roof, Water Heater, Water Softener. The yards are lush, the backyard is
huge, and the views are spectacular (see the video!). This is an estate ordered sale and is being sold ¡°as-is¡±. Property disclosures, inspection
information and auction terms available.

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities County, Tax and Financing
Approx SqFt Range: 2,751 - 3,000
Garage Spaces: 2
Carport Spaces: 0
Total Covered Spaces: 2
Slab Parking Spaces: 2
Parking Features: Electric Door
Opener
Pool - Private: Pool - Private
Spa: Spa - Private
Horses: N
Fireplace: 1 Fireplace
Property Description: Golf Course
Lot; Cul-De-Sac Lot; Corner Lot;
Mountain View(s)
Landscaping: Gravel/Stone Back;
Grass Front; Grass Back; Auto Timer
H2O Front; Auto Timer H2O Back
Exterior Features: Covered Patio(s);
Balcony/Deck(s); Private Street(s)
Features: Vaulted Ceiling(s); Central
Vacuum; Water Softener Owned;
Drink Wtr Filter Sys
Community Features: Comm Tennis
Court(s)
Flooring: Carpet; Other
Windows: Dual Pane

Kitchen Features: Range/Oven
Elec; Cook Top Elec; Disposal;
Dishwasher; Built-in Microwave;
Refrigerator; Reverse Osmosis; Wall
Oven(s)
Master Bathroom: Double Sinks;
Private Toilet Room
Master Bedroom: Downstairs
Additional Bedroom: Mstr Bdr
Walkin Clst; Othr Bdr Walkin Clst
Laundry: Inside Laundry
Dining Area: Eat-in Kitchen;
Breakfast Bar; Dining in FR
Basement Y/N: N
Sep Den/Office Y/N: N
Other Rooms: Family Room; Loft
Items Updated: Ht/Cool Yr Updated:
2009; Ht/Cool Partial/Full: Full; Roof
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

Cholla Park Cholla Park

Village Fairways monument location map

location map location map
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MLS # 5633302 4464 E CORTEZ ST, Phoenix, AZ 85028 $450,000

sketch of improvements (Cortez)

Courtesy of the Maricopa County Assessor website
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 Client Report (2) 4341 E CORTEZ ST, Phoenix, AZ 85028 $515,000

5627349 Residential Single Family -
Detached

UCB (Under Contract-
Backups)

Beds/Baths: 3 / 3
Bedrooms Plus: 5
Approx SqFt: 2,546 / County Assessor
Price/SqFt: $202.28
Year Built: 1993
Pool: Private Only
Encoded Features: 33FRDPSO3G3S
Exterior Stories: 2
# of Interior Levels: 2
Dwelling Type: Single Family - Detached
Dwelling Styles: Detached

Approx Lot SqFt: 7,328 / County Assessor
Apx Lot Size Range: 1 - 7,500
Subdivision: VILLAGE FAIRWAYS LOT 1-
140 TR A-X
Tax Municipality: Phoenix
Marketing Name: VILLAGE FAIRWAYS
Planned Cmty Name: VILLAGE FAIRWAYS
Model:
Builder Name: Unknown
Hun Block:
Map Code/Grid: M36
Bldg Number:

Ele Sch Dist: 048 - Scottsdale Unified
District
Elementary School: Sequoya
Elementary School
Jr. High School: Cocopah Middle School

High School Dist #: 048 - Scottsdale Unified
District
High School: Chaparral High School

Cross Streets: Cholla & Tatum Directions: TATUM NORTH OF SHEA BLVD. TO CHOLLA, WEST LEFT ON CHOLLA TO 44TH STREET, RIGHT
NORTH TO CORTEZ, LEFT ON CORTEZ CORNER HOUSE ON LEFT.

Public Remarks: STOP; look no further for that ready to move in 2 story with 3 BR-3BA & 3-car garage. Newly remodeled around (2015) offering new
granite counters in kitchen W/center Island, (3) bath vanities, stainless steel appliances, and tile and carpet floors. Large kitchen with eating area, family
room, formal living and dining rooms and office/craft room just off the family room. Location is prime, great school district with in Chaparral High School.
Master bedroom is large with a sitting area, his and her walk-in closets, separate shower, tub and bright sky light. Beautiful desert landscaping in front and
backyard, play pool, above ground hot tub, covered patio, a separate patio with gas fire pit table. Private backyard that offers lots of entertaining
amenities. Solar warranty transferable.

Master Bedroom 24 15 Bedroom 2 12 10
Loft 9 9

Bedroom 3 12 10
Great Room 15 14
Garage 1 20 27

Dining Room 11 12 Living Room 17 12
Office 14 10

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities County, Tax and Financing
Approx SqFt Range: 2,501 - 2,750
Garage Spaces: 3
Carport Spaces: 0
Total Covered Spaces: 3
Slab Parking Spaces: 3
Parking Features: Electric Door
Opener; Golf Cart Garage
Pool - Private: Pool - Private
Spa: Spa - Private; Above Ground
Spa; Spa - Heated
Horses: N
Fireplace: No Fireplace
Property Description: Corner Lot
Landscaping: Desert Front; Desert
Back; Synthetic Grass Back; Yrd
Wtring Sys Front; Yrd Wtring Sys
Back; Auto Timer H2O Front; Auto
Timer H2O Back
Flooring: Carpet; Tile
Windows: Sunscreen(s)

Kitchen Features: Range/Oven
Elec; Disposal; Dishwasher;
Refrigerator; Granite Countertops;
Kitchen Island
Master Bathroom: Full Bth Master
Bdrm; Separate Shwr & Tub
Master Bedroom: Upstairs
Additional Bedroom: Mstr Bdr
Walkin Clst; Othr Bdr Walkin Clst;
Mstr Bdrm Sitting Rm
Laundry: Washer Included; Dryer
Included; Inside Laundry
Dining Area: Formal
Basement Y/N: N
Sep Den/Office Y/N: Y
Other Rooms: Family Room; Great
Room; Loft

Architecture: Contemporary
Const - Finish: Stucco
Construction: Frame - Wood
Roofing: Concrete
Fencing: Block
Cooling: Refrigeration
Heating: Electric Heat
Plumbing: Electric Hot Wtr Htr
Utilities: APS
Water: City Water
Sewer: Sewer - Public
Services: City Services
Energy/Green Feature: Solar
Panels
Solar Panels: Ownership: Owned

County Code: Maricopa
Legal Description (Abbrev): LOT
108 VILLAGE FAIRWAYS LOT 1-140
TR A-X MCR 022147
AN: 167-45-109
Lot Number: 108
Town-Range-Section: 3N-4E-19
Cty Bk&Pg:
Plat:
Taxes/Yr: $2,462/2016
Ownership: Fee Simple
New Financing: Cash; VA;
Conventional
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